SUN OIL COMPANY

New Mexico "H" State #11 500.0. Inclination Tests 11 11 11 167

Depth		Angle	Displacement (Feet)	<u>Cum. Disp. (Feet)</u>
452	(452)	3/4 3/4	5.92	5.92
910	(458)	3/4	6.00	11.92
1410	(500)	1	8.75	20.67
1848	(438)	1	7.67	28.34
2300	(452)	1 1/4	9.85	38.19
2645	(345)	1	6.04	44.23
2970	(325)	1	5.69	49.92
3 36 6	(396)	3/4	5.19	55.11
3540	(174)	1	3.05	58.16

AFFIDAVIT State of Texas County of Ector

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared <u>J. E. Edison</u>, known to me to be employed by <u>Sun Oil Company</u> in the capacity of <u>Area Superintendent</u> stated that the test data shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his knowledge.

Subscribed and Sworn to before me on this the <u>1124</u> day of <u>Many</u>,

1967.

Round hear thee Notary Public in and for

Notary Public in and for Ector County, Texas